—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Principal - Elementary
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Title | Teacher - Elementary
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Special Ed Teacher - Sh/Sdc
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Special Ed Teacher - Rsp
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

School Secretary I

Special Ed Teacher - Sh/Sdc
Special Ed Teacher - Sh/Sdc
Sds Instructional Assistant
Clerk Typist I

Health Technician

Library Media Assistant Il
Sds Instructional Assistant
Sds Instructional Assistant
Sds Instructional Assistant
Nutrition Assistant Il

Sds Instructional Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified

Department

Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School

Box Springs Elementary School

Total Wages
$113,960
$89,303
$86,818
$83,585
$83,295
$80,827
$80,502
$77,877
$75,865
$74,256
$73,420
$70,859
$67,871
$66,710
$62,957
$61,923
$56,249
$47,951
$44,952
$33,029
$32,105
$29,209
$28,580
$27,482
$27,275
$26,865
$23,210
$22,648
$22,110
$21,096
$20,471



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

Nutrition Assistant |

Sds Instructional Assistant
Classroom Instructional Ass'T
El Instructional Assistant
Classroom Instructional Ass'T
Nutrition Assistant |
Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide
Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide
Nutrition Assistant Il
Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide
Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified

Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School
Box Springs Elementary School

Box Springs Elementary School

$20,038
$17,244
$17,109
$15,016
$13,630
$8,577
$7,228
$5,196
$5,016
$4,902
$4,637



