	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal - Elementary		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$113,960
2.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$89,303
3.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$86,818
4.	Title I Teacher - Elementary		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$83,585
5.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$83,295
6.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$80,827
7.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$80,502
8.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$77,877
9.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$75,865
10.	Special Ed Teacher - Sh/Sdc		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$74,256
11.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$73,420
12.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$70,859
13.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$67,871
14.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$66,710
15.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$62,957
16.	Special Ed Teacher - Rsp		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$61,923
17.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$56,249
18.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$47,951
19.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$44,952
20.	School Secretary II		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$33,029
21.	Special Ed Teacher - Sh/Sdc		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$32,105
22.	Special Ed Teacher - Sh/Sdc		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$29,209
23.	Sds Instructional Assistant		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$28,580
24.	Clerk Typist II		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$27,482
25.	Health Technician		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$27,275
26.	Library Media Assistant II		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$26,865
27.	Sds Instructional Assistant		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$23,210
28.	Sds Instructional Assistant		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$22,648
29.	Sds Instructional Assistant		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$22,110
30.	Nutrition Assistant II		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$21,096
31.	Sds Instructional Assistant		Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$20,471

32.	Nutrition Assistant I	Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$20,038
33.	Sds Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$17,244
34.	Classroom Instructional Ass'T	Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$17,109
35.	El Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$15,016
36.	Classroom Instructional Ass'T	Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$13,630
37.	Nutrition Assistant I	Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$8,577
38.	Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$7,228
39.	Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$5,196
40.	Nutrition Assistant II	Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$5,016
41.	Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$4,902
42.	Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$4,637